
iControl detects an alert condition and takes 
immediate flood prevention action.

iControl’s online 
interface allows 
homeowner to 
monitor and 
manage the system 
anytime, from 
anywhere.

iControl utilizes
multiple methods of 
alert notifications.
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Fastest Pumps. Smartest Controllers. Anywhere Access.
The iControl is the world’s only Internet-connected sump pump system.  
The DataPump is equivalent to iControl but without Internet capabilities. 

Premium flood protection with Internet monitoring  
and management

The interactivity you expect from today’s technology… 
built into a sump pump system that leads every industry 
category.

• �Performance. Highest output pumps. Highest quality 
American-made electronics.

• �Full-time�protection. AC/DC operation. Flood 
protection during power outages or primary pump failure.

•  Management. Remote management anytime, from 
anywhere. Features testing and configuration in every 
possible way to stay informed.

• Simple. Easy-to-understand and operate interface.

• Monitor.�Free. Third party monitoring available.

• �Adaptable. Works with existing systems. Built for 
expansion.

•  Self�testing and diagnosing. Equipment must pass 
verification 24/7.  16+ detectable alarm conditions.

•  Value. Better Technology. Better Performance. Lower 
Price! (than our previous ePump system)

•  Confidence.�American made. Patents Pending. 
5-year warranty!

•  Making�a�difference.�A portion of the proceeds of 
this product benefit local charities.

24/7 interface from any Internet connection.

The best flood protection on earth



Look for our other products:

Be informed and in control, 
no matter where you are.

iControl/DataPump Specifications:
• Self testing and diagnosing controller
• Internet connectible keypad
• Text, phone, email notification choices
• Free online access for remote monitoring and management
• 43 GPM @ 10´ lift (industry’s best!)
• 6 days of power outage run time!
• Over 15,000 gallons pumped from a single battery
• Indestructible, never-corrode pump
• Redundant sensor technology
• Industry best 5-year warranty
• Made in the USA. Patents Pending
• Online interface. Smartphone apps also available! (iPhone, etc.)

PeakFlow Pumps, Inc.
www.peakflowpumps.com
866-459-7159

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Industry 
Average

1/3 hp
Electric

Sump Pump
Industry 
Average

Battery Backup
Sump Pump

Gallons per Minute at 10’ Lift*

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

Popular
Home Center

Brand
Backup

Sump Pump

Industry 
Average

Backup
Sump Pump

Total Gallons Pumped per Battery*
*Battery=100ah

Self testing, diagnosing and immediate notification
to homeowner’s phone and email.

Proudly made
in the USA.

*Industry average compiled from actual capacities, not manufacturers’ claims
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PeakFlow EcoPower 1/3 hp Electric Sump Pump
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PeakFlow EcoPower 1/3 hp Electric Sump Pump

System Includes:
The PeakFlow controller
The PeakFlow Ethernet keypad (DataPump is a non Ethernet 

keypad)
The PeakFlow 7 Series pump
1 dual float sensor
1 battery box and misc. accessories

Options:
Dual pump version called X2
Speak accessory
Maintenance free batteries
Competitor conversion kit
Smartphone apps


